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Obedience Trial 
 Novice B Obedience 
  5 NQ CH Monarchlaurent's My Heart Will Go On For Stargazer BN RI CGC. SR97271502. Pointers 
 11/19/2016  Breeder: Suzzie Bambule/Laura Heidrich. Sire: GCH CH Monarch's Young At Heart  Dam: CH  
 Monarch Laurent Ready To Run. Owner:Mary Simpson.   

  6 AB CH Kan-Point's Stl Blues Hero BN RI JH BCAT SWA SHDA RATN DE DM CGC TKN. SS14661208. Pointers (German 
   9/10/2019  Breeder: Dr. Richard Stanley/Mrs. Richard Stanley/Lucretia Coonrod. Sire: GCHG CH Quinsea's  
 War Admiral  Dam: GCHB CH Kan-Point's Flashback. Owner:Theresa Boxdorfer.   Shorthaired) 

 10 2/S2 GCH CH Saratoga's Direct Route BN RN TD CGC. SS11406602. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 176.0 3/25/2019  Breeder: Joan Stallard/Tony Stallard. Sire: CH Mask's Grand Design  Dam: GCHS CH  
 Saratoga's Alternate Route CGC TKN. Owner:Tony Stallard|Joan Stallard.   

 12 1/S1 M.D.G's Over the Rainbow BN RI AX AXJ MFB CGC TKI. SR86895301. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 184.0 3/4/2015  Breeder: Jennifer J Labarbera/Mr. James A LaBarbera Sr.. Sire: CH Jaywyck & Mdg's Moon  
 Walker  Dam: CH Mdg's Garden Parti. Owner:Anne Kelly.   

 Open A Obedience 
 15 1 Ernest Tea CD BN RA FDC DCAT RATN CGCA. DN60685603. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 186.5 12/21/2019  Breeder: Peyton Fair. Sire: Tri-Star's Dusty Road  Dam: Tri-Star's Irish Creme. Owner:Laura  
 Lawson|Laura Lesko.   

 18 NQ CH Spring's Detective Beckett CD BN RA. WS58659002. Bernese Mountain Dogs 
 10/15/2017  Breeder: Nancy M Fuselier D.V.M./Dawn Gabig/Mary Bugg. Sire: GCHG CH Schneehunds  
 Mountain Of Light CD RN CGC  Dam: GCH CH Classique Voyage Home V Springs CDX BN RE.  
 Owner:Nancy Fuselier DVM|Mary Bugg.   

 19 NQ Twisted Acres Skyefire CD BN MX MXJ MJB MXF T2B DJ DN. DN54165302. Mudi 
 5/16/2018  Breeder: Rebecca Ingersoll/Liane Paulson. Sire: Tzolkin's Kiowa Kadence CM RN PT NA NAJ  
 CGC  Dam: Hilarow Laz Twisted Hollofekete Lany CM2. Owner:elizabeth racz-burton.   

 20 NQ Troika's Dancing In The Moonlight CD PCD BN RE NJP SWN SEA SHDN. NP53108702. Dalmatians 
 12/15/2018  Breeder: Michele Markoff/Joanne Shupp. Sire: GCH CH Troika Dracorn Chariot Chaser CGC   
 Dam: GCH CH Engine Co N Troika Where There's Smoke Bret D. Owner:Maggie Nicole Moore.   

 21 AB Ronon Dex Of Scenic Ridge CD PCDX BN CGCA. SR88988306. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 8/2/2015  Breeder: Glenda Drier. Sire: Tenderheart's Gunner  Dam: Majestic Maya Of Scenic Ridge.  
 Owner:Mary Wanderless.   

 22 AB GCH CH Magjak's Order Of The Phoenix CD PCDX BN RA CGCA TKN. WS54733706. Rottweilers 
 8/20/2016  Breeder: Holley Eldred/Becky L Miller. Sire: GCH CH Gamegards Captain America  Dam: GCH  
 CH Starz Dirty Lil' Secret Diamond. Owner:Carol Kronsberg |Lisa Kronsberg .   

 Open B Obedience 
 16 NQ 18k Champagne Taste At Klad CD RA CGC TKI. SR77053103. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 3/16/2013  Breeder: Teresa Kelso/Laura Heidrich. Sire: GCH CH Sunhaven's Premier Package  Dam: GCH 
  CH Laurent 18k Family Affair. Owner:Kelly Ladouceur.   

 25 Q/S2 Krismyth Strike Up The Band CDX BN GO. SR93573203. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 191.0 4/15/2016  Breeder: Kristi A Ahlquist. Sire: GCHS CH Homespun's Winchester CGC  Dam: CH Serene  
 Krismyth Surprise. Owner:Diane Partlow.   

 26 NQ Juhl's Enchanted Liaison UD BN CGC. SR89656301. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 7/24/2015  Breeder: SHERYL JUHL. Sire: CH Gazon Dangerous Liason UDX5 PCDX OM4 VER  Dam:  
 Gazon One Enchanted Evening UDX2 OM3 VER THD CGC. Owner:Sheryl Juhl.   

 27 4/S1 Rowlett's Sakura Hime UDX4 OM3 RE. SR61419002. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 195.0 4/1/2010  Breeder: Alan L Petersen. Sire: Tucker's On The Road Agian  Dam: Angle De Lady Petersen.  
 Owner:Stella Rowlett|Jonathan Rowlett.   

 29 2  HC MACH Norwood's Crazy About Ewe UDX8 OGM VER RAE HSAds HSBd HIAs HIBd HXDs HXAdMsM HXBdM 

  197.5   2/6/2010  Breeder: Joyce Norris. Sire: Shep  Dam: HC WNT Norwood Liza. Owner:Janice Miller|Carol  
 Crader.  MXG.  DN28118003. Border Collies 

 30 1/HT OTCH3 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter VCD3 UDX6 OM9 RN MX MXJ OAP NF. SR98492502. Retrievers (Golden) 
 199.0 4/7/2017  Breeder: Ms. Tamara Ann Woodrow. Sire: GCH CH Richwood Wing-T Workin' Like A Dog CD  
 MH  Dam: Twincreek's Slow Boat To China UD BN GN RE MH DS. Owner:Lynn Bauer.   

 31 Q CH Angrelor's Dark Knight UDX PCD OM1 BN GN GO RI CGC. DN46064603. Border Collies 
 194.0 4/23/2016  Breeder: Anna Lorenz/Dionne Butt-Einck. Sire: GCH CH Sportingfields Simon Says Angrelor BN 
  RN  Dam: CH Sportingfields On The Loose At Angrelor BN RA. Owner:Liz Hunter.   
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 32 3 Majela Chaniam Vimiusa By Stealth UDX5 OM7. DN36525701. Bearded Collies 
 197.0 4/13/2013  Breeder: Maureen Larroux/Jean Larroux/Chantal M Andrew. Sire: CH Chaniam Claddagh Fainne 
  CDX RN HSAd AX MXJ OF  Dam: GCH CH Chaniam Aon As Mhain At Majela CGC. Owner:Laurie Lo.   

 Utility A Obedience 
 24 AB GCH CH Wicklow Wicked Good CDX BN RA JE BCAT RATN CGCA CGCU TKN. RN27139502. Border Terriers 
 8/27/2014  Breeder: Tom McCarthy. Sire: GCH CH Maustrappe's Practical Magic CD RE CAA ACT2 SCA   
 Dam: GCH CH Wicklow Mad As A Hatter At Cordonblue. Owner:Carol Kronsberg |Lisa Kronsberg.   

 Utility B Obedience 
 25 NQ Krismyth Strike Up The Band CDX BN GO. SR93573203. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 4/15/2016  Breeder: Kristi A Ahlquist. Sire: GCHS CH Homespun's Winchester CGC  Dam: CH Serene  
 Krismyth Surprise. Owner:Diane Partlow.   

 26 NQ Juhl's Enchanted Liaison UD BN CGC. SR89656301. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 7/24/2015  Breeder: SHERYL JUHL. Sire: CH Gazon Dangerous Liason UDX5 PCDX OM4 VER  Dam:  
 Gazon One Enchanted Evening UDX2 OM3 VER THD CGC. Owner:Sheryl Juhl.   

 27 3/S1 Rowlett's Sakura Hime UDX4 OM3 RE. SR61419002. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 194.0 4/1/2010  Breeder: Alan L Petersen. Sire: Tucker's On The Road Agian  Dam: Angle De Lady Petersen.  
 Owner:Stella Rowlett|Jonathan Rowlett.   

 30 1/HC OTCH3 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter VCD3 UDX6 OM9 RN MX MXJ OAP NF. SR98492502. Retrievers (Golden) 
 197.5 4/7/2017  Breeder: Ms. Tamara Ann Woodrow. Sire: GCH CH Richwood Wing-T Workin' Like A Dog CD  
 MH  Dam: Twincreek's Slow Boat To China UD BN GN RE MH DS. Owner:Lynn Bauer.   

 31 2 CH Angrelor's Dark Knight UDX PCD OM1 BN GN GO RI CGC. DN46064603. Border Collies 
 194.5 4/23/2016  Breeder: Anna Lorenz/Dionne Butt-Einck. Sire: GCH CH Sportingfields Simon Says Angrelor BN 
  RN  Dam: CH Sportingfields On The Loose At Angrelor BN RA. Owner:Liz Hunter.   

 32 NQ Majela Chaniam Vimiusa By Stealth UDX5 OM7. DN36525701. Bearded Collies 
 4/13/2013  Breeder: Maureen Larroux/Jean Larroux/Chantal M Andrew. Sire: CH Chaniam Claddagh Fainne 
  CDX RN HSAd AX MXJ OF  Dam: GCH CH Chaniam Aon As Mhain At Majela CGC. Owner:Laurie Lo.   

 Beginner Novice B Obedience 
 14 NQ Ms. Sheebah Sheets. NP63694403. French Bulldogs 
 11/23/2020  Breeder: Anna Willis. Sire: Ortega's Fabulous Lucas  Dam: Annies Crystal Bliss.  
 Owner:Trampas Sheets|Rosa Sheets.   

 35 2/S2 GCHB CH Saratoga's Simple Solution TD TDU. SR82248102. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 196.0 4/1/2014  Breeder: Joan Stallard/Tony Stallard. Sire: CH Saratoga-N-Bleumoon's Footnote CD BN RN CGC 
   Dam: CH Somerset's Sweet Cheeks. Owner:Tony Stallard|Joan Stallard.   

 36 AB CH Klad Samamari Fire And Rain TKP. SR97211402. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 7/6/2016  Breeder: Kelly Ladouceur/Stephanie Kaul. Sire: Countrystars N Canrick's Rush  Dam: CH  
 SAMAMARI N NICKLEBY'S IT GIRL. Owner:Kelly Ladouceur.   

 37 1/S1 Juhl's Danish Delight. SS26215903. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 197.5 4/29/2021  Breeder: SHERYL JUHL. Sire: GCHS CH Krismyth Sterling Silver OA AXJ NAP NJP  Dam:  
 Juhl's Enchanted Liaison UD BN CGC. Owner:Sheryl Juhl.   

 38 4/S4 Krismyth-Ical Juhl Of Aria. SS26215904. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 194.0 4/29/2021  Breeder: SHERYL JUHL. Sire: GCHS CH Krismyth Sterling Silver OA AXJ NAP NJP  Dam:  
 Juhl's Enchanted Liaison UD BN CGC. Owner:Diane Partlow.   

 39 AB CH Skiboo's Javalin Censational Night Action CA DCAT CGC ATT. SS17215501. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 11/24/2019  Breeder: Jeanne S Grim D.V.M./Jackie Cavallin. Sire: CH Javalin's Colorful Actions  Dam:  
 Skiboo's Censational Plan. Owner:Jeanne S Grim DVM.   

 40 3/S3 CH Laurent's Talent Show RN CGC. SS17221702. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 194.5 12/5/2019  Breeder: Laura Heidrich/Deborah Sazma. Sire: GCHG CH Dalin's West Coast Connection CGC 
   Dam: CH Laurent's Show Off CD BN RA CGC. Owner:Deborah Jean Sazma.   

 Graduate Novice Obedience 
 41 1 Ernest Tea CD BN RA FDC DCAT RATN CGCA. DN60685603. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 185.5 12/21/2019  Breeder: Peyton Fair. Sire: Tri-Star's Dusty Road  Dam: Tri-Star's Irish Creme. Owner:Laura  
 Lawson|Laura Lesko.   

 42 2 Troika's Dancing In The Moonlight CD PCD BN RE NJP SWN SEA SHDN. NP53108702. Dalmatians 
 170.5 12/15/2018  Breeder: Michele Markoff/Joanne Shupp. Sire: GCH CH Troika Dracorn Chariot Chaser CGC   
 Dam: GCH CH Engine Co N Troika Where There's Smoke Bret D. Owner:Maggie Nicole Moore.   
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 Graduate Open Obedience 
 44 NQ Ka-Sa-Ra-N-Robroy's Positively Custom Made CDX BN RN ACT1 SCN TKN. SR80797403. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 11/16/2013  Breeder: Kathy Korab/Kathryn Smith/Ron Smith. Sire: GCH CH Tell-Tail's Proof Positive  Dam:  
 CH Ka-Ron N Kasara's That Girl. Owner:Pat Lofgren.   


